Table of Contents
The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Section One - Summary of Budget Revenues and Expenditures

Schedule A: Summary by Fund . ceaesermneserasesestesssbRsssRASIS SRS antsatsn 1
Schedule B: General Fund w2
Schedule C: Designated FURA .......iinninmninnnieieimeeneieessssases 3
Schedule D:  Auxiliary Activities Fund w 4
Schedule E: Expendable Restricted Funds 6
Schedule F:  Student Tuition and Fees wee 7
Section Two - General Fund Budget
Detail of Budget Allocations:
A. Alfred Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning ......... 11
School of Art and Design......cceeeueiennes . R
School of Business Administration ..., 13
School of Dentistry . 14
School of Education 15
College of Engineering . . 16
School of Information . 17
Division of Kinesiology .......cccicrcnenssisinisicssseraniens 18
Law School .. 19
College of Literature, Science, and the Arts ...... 20
Medical School .........cceeverecerecnnenss « 21
School of Music 22
School of Natural Resources and Environment 23
School of Nursing . 24
College of Pharmacy ..... tesesestsstesisestsastttstsnnssastsnsesasssnasatssnns 25
School of Public Health ........c.ccecreescnncasees ST 26
Gerald R. Ford School of Public Policy ..... 27
School of Social Work .....cc.cccencenisrnesnnes e 28
Horace H. Rackham School of Graduate Studies .. veresssssasesans 29




Detail of Budget Allocations (cont’d):
University Library

University Academic Units

Research Units

Office of the President

Provost and Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs:
Academic Support Units
Academic Program Support ...
Information Technology Division

Student Financial Aid

Vice President for Communications

Vice President for Development
Vice President and General Counsel
Vice President for Governmental Relations

Vice President for Research - Support Units
Vice President and Secretary of the University
Vice President for Student Affairs

“ny

Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer ......ccocoeiesmmronensses

Utilities

Centrally Funded Staff Benefits
General University Support

Departmental Income

ii

- 30

31
32

.33

34

- 35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49



S e e
o w&%‘;@% o

s Section One:

Summary of Budgeted Revenues
and Expenditures
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General Fund by Schools, Executive
Offices, and Service Units
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